Position

County Counsel - U

Assistant County Counsel

Director, Independent Defense

Counsel Office

Assistant County Counsel
Assistant County Counsel
Assistant County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$358,332
$322,125
$300,886

$300,610
$297,683
$291,778
$274,854
$260,350
$259,991
$259,900
$250,919
$250,864
$250,743
$250,729
$250,517
$250,456
$250,390
$250,390
$250,390
$248,380
$247,650
$247,524
$243,358
$239,748
$239,572
$239,320
$239,232
$239,156
$239,116

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,039
$49,568
$50,305

$40,347
$50,052
$50,305
$38,640
$39,710
$48,858
$48,877
$27,766
$39,710
$49,444

$3,560
$39,921
$40,316
$49,241
$27,766
$49,444
$48,738
$48,171
$48,738
$39,610
$39,610
$36,670
$48,152
$48,738
$48,738
$32,561



Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$239,082
$238,936
$238,924
$238,880
$238,847
$238,712
$238,638
$238,627
$238,593
$238,563
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$238,467
$236,020
$235,797
$229,085
$228,505
$224,417
$223,016
$221,015
$220,529
$219,411
$217,039

$36,670
$39,616
$15,651

$3,583
$40,998
$48,738
$48,738
$36,084
$36,819
$48,152
$30,146
$27,060
$39,004
$48,152
$48,738
$36,670
$35,245
$31,973
$39,004
$48,152
$48,738
$36,233
$38,834
$47,989
$11,877
$14,051
$31,147
$47,255
$35,511

$3,625
$24,158
$37,744



Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Assistant County Counsel - U
Attorney IV - County Counsel

Administrative Services
Manager llI

Information Systems Manager
I

Attorney IV - County Counsel

County Counsel Legal And
Compliance Officer

Program Manager ll|

Assistant County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney Il - County Counsel
Information Systems Manager |
Departmental Fiscal Officer
Claims Manager

Attorney | - County Counsel - U
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Senior Management Analyst
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Information Systems Analyst Il
Supervising Paralegal

Supervising Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$211,673
$208,986
$207,048
$200,171
$197,799
$195,371
$188,670
$180,409
$175,446
$171,057
$166,822
$159,235

$157,586

$155,354
$154,744

$148,127
$145,972
$144,410
$136,609
$136,268
$134,344
$132,762
$121,819
$119,658
$118,309
$117,915
$117,895
$115,806
$111,579

$12,029

$3,645
$16,708
$13,078
$15,077
$14,220
$36,175
$20,018

$4,069
$31,643
$18,854
$27,274

$19,713

$3,285
$22,082

$26,122

$8,807

$2,417
$12,469
$19,006
$18,672
$25,616
$10,744
$19,659
$10,792
$28,690
$34,539
$34,743

$9,842



Management Analyst
Supervising Paralegal
Legal Support Supervisor

Administrative Support Officer
Il

Attorney IV - County Counsel
Liability Claims Adjuster Il
Attorney IV - County Counsel

Legal Secretary Il - Confidential
Clerical

Attorney IV - County Counsel

Senior Paralegal - Confidential
Clerical

Legal Support Supervisor
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Senior Paralegal

Liability Claims Adjuster Il
Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il - Confidential
Clerical

Senior Paralegal

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

$107,601
$103,315
$103,214
$102,720

$101,410
$100,919
$97,841
$96,915

$96,524
$96,357

$94,912
$93,935
$93,313
$92,847
$91,204
$90,777
$88,466
$88,397
$88,335
$88,332
$88,332
$88,332
$88,246
$86,570
$86,379
$85,989
$85,230
$84,760

$84,188

$18,758
$19,202
$25,729
$13,777

$12,738
$25,723

$0
$36,955

$13,027
$7,875

$22,854

$1,729
$25,717

$9,800
$30,705
$37,368
$29,948
$29,941
$27,310
$30,635
$20,871
$37,117
$30,623
$36,870
$46,482
$36,796
$36,682
$36,121

$42,136



Legal Secretary Il - Confidential

Clerical
Senior Paralegal
Legal Secretary |

Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il - Confidential

Clerical

Legal Secretary Il - Confidential

Clerical

Attorney IV - County Counsel
Legal Secretary Il

Senior Paralegal

Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Attorney IV - County Counsel
Legal Secretary Il

Attorney IV - County Counsel
Attorney IV - County Counsel
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Information Systems
Technician Il

Senior Paralegal

Legal Secretary |

Confidential Secretary - U
Senior Paralegal

Legal Secretary |

Attorney IV - County Counsel
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary |

Attorney IV - County Counsel

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$83,103

$82,747
$82,689
$82,083
$81,564

$81,234

$80,570
$77,450
$77,222
$75,878
$75,817
$75,811
$75,650
$75,577
$75,502
$74,662
$74,628
$74,371
$73,251
$71,984

$71,187
$70,996
$70,986
$70,735
$68,888
$68,867
$67,954
$67,813
$66,114

$30,190

$36,286
$34,513
$24,974
$36,130

$28,953

$7,638
$24,552
$21,715
$35,864
$34,954
$35,364
$42,789

$3,917
$32,381
$10,940
$10,940
$40,531
$27,861
$31,276

$19,265
$19,445
$30,644
$23,190
$31,454

$1,366
$34,274
$15,224

$8,044



Accountant |
Administrative Assistant
Legal Secretary |
Accountant |

Legal Secretary Il
Accountant Assistant
Senior Paralegal

Attorney IV - County Counsel  Attorney IV - County
Counsel - Eh

Legal Clerk Trainee

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Legal Secretary Il

Records Retention Driver
Office Specialist Il
Accountant Assistant

Office Specialist Il

Attorney Il - County Counsel
Senior Paralegal

Office Specialist Il

Attorney | - County Counsel - U
Senior Paralegal

Assistant County Counsel
Attorney Il - County Counsel
Senior Paralegal

Senior Paralegal

Attorney IV - County Counsel
Legal Secretary Il

Senior Paralegal

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$66,032
$64,885
$64,676
$64,300
$62,345
$61,319
$61,185
$60,345

$59,981
$56,081
$55,837
$55,705
$55,302
$52,525
$52,029
$49,860
$48,279
$47,333
$46,110
$45,356
$44,744
$31,874
$27,728
$27,606
$23,713
$21,595
$19,650
$18,226
$17,354
$16,135
$12,808

$43,722
$27,387
$25,073
$43,473
$43,212
$12,146
$12,223

$2,200

$27,088
$42,278
$23,678
$26,118
$17,316
$39,369
$24,911
$19,558
$31,579
$21,344
$4,937
$3,157
$6,949
$24,090
$3,079
$2,095
$0
$907
$4,066
$5,645
$356
$8,322
$0



Student Intern-521, Level Il
Attorney Il - County Counsel
Paralegal

Office Specialist Il

Student Intern, Level IV
Senior Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il - Confidential
Clerical

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$12,213
$10,649
$10,360
$10,052
$9,349
$9,171
$4,530

$0
$923
$2,082
$0

$0
$2,781
$440



