Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel - U		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$358,332	\$68,039
Assistant County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$322,125	\$49,568
Director, Independent Defense Counsel Office		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$300,886	\$50,305
Assistant County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$300,610	\$40,347
Assistant County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$297,683	\$50,052
Assistant County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$291,778	\$50,305
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$274,854	\$38,640
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$260,350	\$39,710
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$259,991	\$48,858
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$259,900	\$48,877
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,919	\$27,766
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,864	\$39,710
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,743	\$49,444
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,729	\$3,560
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,517	\$39,921
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,456	\$40,316
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,390	\$49,241
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,390	\$27,766
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$250,390	\$49,444
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$248,380	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$247,650	\$48,171
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$247,524	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$243,358	\$39,610
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,748	\$39,610
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,572	\$36,670
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,320	\$48,152
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,232	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,156	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,116	\$32,561

Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$239,082	\$36,670
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,936	\$39,616
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,924	\$15,651
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,880	\$3,583
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,847	\$40,998
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,712	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,638	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,627	\$36,084
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,593	\$36,819
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,563	\$48,152
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$30,146
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$27,060
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$39,004
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$48,152
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$36,670
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$35,245
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$31,973
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$39,004
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$48,152
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$48,738
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$238,467	\$36,233
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$236,020	\$38,834
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$235,797	\$47,989
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$229,085	\$11,877
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$228,505	\$14,051
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$224,417	\$31,147
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$223,016	\$47,255
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$221,015	\$35,511
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$220,529	\$3,625
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$219,411	\$24,158
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$217,039	\$37,744

Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$211,673	\$12,029
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$208,986	\$3,645
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$207,048	\$16,708
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$200,171	\$13,078
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$197,799	\$15,077
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$195,371	\$14,220
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$188,670	\$36,175
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$180,409	\$20,018
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$175,446	\$4,069
Assistant County Counsel - U		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$171,057	\$31,643
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$166,822	\$18,854
Administrative Services Manager III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$159,235	\$27,274
Information Systems Manager		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$157,586	\$19,713
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$155,354	\$3,285
County Counsel Legal And Compliance Officer		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$154,744	\$22,082
Program Manager III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$148,127	\$26,122
Assistant County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$145,972	\$8,807
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$144,410	\$2,417
Attorney III - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$136,609	\$12,469
Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$136,268	\$19,006
Departmental Fiscal Officer		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$134,344	\$18,672
Claims Manager		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$132,762	\$25,616
Attorney I - County Counsel - U		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$121,819	\$10,744
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$119,658	\$19,659
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$118,309	\$10,792
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$117,915	\$28,690
Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$117,895	\$34,539
Supervising Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$115,806	\$34,743
Supervising Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$111,579	\$9,842

Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$107,601	\$18,758
Supervising Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$103,315	\$19,202
Legal Support Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$103,214	\$25,729
Administrative Support Officer III	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$102,720	\$13,777
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$101,410	\$12,738
Liability Claims Adjuster III	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$100,919	\$25,723
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$97,841	\$0
Legal Secretary II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$96,915	\$36,955
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$96,524	\$13,027
Senior Paralegal - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$96,357	\$7,875
Legal Support Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$94,912	\$22,854
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$93,935	\$1,729
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$93,313	\$25,717
Liability Claims Adjuster III	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$92,847	\$9,800
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$91,204	\$30,705
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$90,777	\$37,368
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,466	\$29,948
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,397	\$29,941
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,335	\$27,310
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,332	\$30,635
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,332	\$20,871
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,332	\$37,117
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$88,246	\$30,623
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$86,570	\$36,870
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$86,379	\$46,482
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$85,989	\$36,796
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$85,230	\$36,682
Legal Secretary II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$84,760	\$36,121
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$84,188	\$42,136

Legal Secretary II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$83,103	\$30,190
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$82,747	\$36,286
Legal Secretary I	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$82,689	\$34,513
Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$82,083	\$24,974
Legal Secretary II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$81,564	\$36,130
Legal Secretary II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$81,234	\$28,953
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$80,570	\$7,638
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$77,450	\$24,552
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$77,222	\$21,715
Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$75,878	\$35,864
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$75,817	\$34,954
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$75,811	\$35,364
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$75,650	\$42,789
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$75,577	\$3,917
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$75,502	\$32,381
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$74,662	\$10,940
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$74,628	\$10,940
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$74,371	\$40,531
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$73,251	\$27,861
Information Systems Technician II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$71,984	\$31,276
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$71,187	\$19,265
Legal Secretary I	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$70,996	\$19,445
Confidential Secretary - U	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$70,986	\$30,644
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$70,735	\$23,190
Legal Secretary I	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$68,888	\$31,454
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$68,867	\$1,366
Legal Secretary I	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$67,954	\$34,274
Legal Secretary I	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$67,813	\$15,224
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$66,114	\$8,044

Accountant I		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$66,032	\$43,722
Administrative Assistant		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$64,885	\$27,387
Legal Secretary I		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$64,676	\$25,073
Accountant I		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$64,300	\$43,473
Legal Secretary II		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$62,345	\$43,212
Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$61,319	\$12,146
Senior Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$61,185	\$12,223
Attorney IV - County Counsel	Attorney IV - County Counsel - Eh	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$60,345	\$2,200
Legal Clerk Trainee		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$59,981	\$27,088
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$56,081	\$42,278
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$55,837	\$23,678
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$55,705	\$26,118
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$55,302	\$17,316
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$52,525	\$39,369
Legal Secretary II		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$52,029	\$24,911
Records Retention Driver		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$49,860	\$19,558
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$48,279	\$31,579
Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$47,333	\$21,344
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$46,110	\$4,937
Attorney II - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$45,356	\$3,157
Senior Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$44,744	\$6,949
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$31,874	\$24,090
Attorney I - County Counsel - U		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$27,728	\$3,079
Senior Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$27,606	\$2,095
Assistant County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$23,713	\$0
Attorney III - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$21,595	\$907
Senior Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$19,650	\$4,066
Senior Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$18,226	\$5,645
Attorney IV - County Counsel		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$17,354	\$356
Legal Secretary II		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$16,135	\$8,322
Senior Paralegal		Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$12,808	\$0

Student Intern-521, Level II	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$12,213	\$0
Attorney II - County Counsel	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$10,649	\$923
Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$10,360	\$2,082
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$10,052	\$0
Student Intern, Level IV	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$9,349	\$0
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$9,171	\$2,781
Legal Secretary II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Counsel	\$4,530	\$440